
RF Transformer TC1-ED8219/1
Typical Performance Curves

Insertion Loss 
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2.0
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200

 Frequency (MHz)

In
se

rti
on

 L
os

s 
(d

B
)

Return Loss 
5

8

11

14

17

20

23

26

29

32

35
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200

 Frequency (MHz)

R
et

ur
n 

Lo
ss

 (d
B

)

REV. X1
TC1-ED8219/1

060803
Page 2 of 2


